
GOLDEN REALW INFRASTRUCTURES
3RD Floor Plot No.lOT,Vivekanand Nagar,Near Sai Mandir Chowk, Wardha Road,

Nagpur-15
DrscrosuRE oF soLD/BooKED TNVENTORY

(As per Circular no.29 dated 09.O4.aOZL & Corrigendum date 25lo6l2o2L
(BUILDING / Wing Wise)

Name of the Project: LUXURY VILLAS

MahaRERA Registration No. P50500029106

lnformation of sold/Booked inventory (Building wise)
lnformation as on date: 3010912023
Building name: LUXURY VILLAS

Sr No. Floor/Wing Flat no.

Unit Carpet

Area (Sq.

Meter)

Sold/Booked/Unso
ld Reserved /
Rehab/
Mortgaged/ Not
for sale

Registration
date of
Subregistrar

1 Row House Row House No.1 764.237 Sold 20-07-2023
2 Row House Row House No.2 106.I47 Sold 29-05-2023
3 Row House Row House No.3 106.t47 Sold 29-08-2023
4 Row House Row House No.4 106.t47 Sold 20-06-2023
5 Row House Row House No.5 706.147 Sold 72-0s-2023
6 Row House Row House No.6 104.191 Sold 30-0s-2023
7 Row House Row House No.7 to6.147 Sold 27-04-2023
8 Row House Row House No.8 106.t47 Sold o6-o4-2023
9 Row House Row House No.9 106.t47 Sold 06-04-2023

10 Row House Row House No.10 to6.t47 Sold 73-04-2023
11 Row House Row House No.11 106.t47 Sold 05-06-2023
72 Row House Row House No.12 1 1 1.102 Sold 06-05-2023
13 Row House Row House No.13 706.747 Sold 07-05-2023
t4 Row House Row House No.14 106.I47 Sold 27-04-2023
15 Row House Row House No.15 706.147 Sold 06-05-2023
16 Row House Row House No.16 to6.147 Sold LO-04-2023
17 Row House Row House No.17 106.t47 Sold 06-04-2023
18 Row House Row House No.18 to6.t47 Sold L7-04-2023
19 Row House Row House No.19 LO6.t47 Sold 73-04-2023
20 Row House Row House No.20 706.147 Sold 27-04-2023
2t Row House Row House No.21 to6.t47 Sold 22-05-2023
22 Row House Row House No.22 to6.t47 Sold 29-05-2023
23 Row House Row House No.23 110.551 Sold LO-O4-2023
24 Row House Row House No.24 109.340 Sold to-04-2023
25 Row House Row House No.25 109.340 Sold LO-04-2023

26 Row House Row House No.26 1o5.787 Sold 70-04-2023
27 Row House Row House No.27 107.988 Sold o6-04-2023
28 Row House Row House No.28 110.615 Sold 28-O8-2023
29 Row House Row House No.29 r16.B77 Sold L2-O5-2023

30 Row House Row House No.30 lt3.t22 Sold L7-04-2023
31 Row House Row House No.31 1 14.193 Sold 72-05-2023
32 Row House Row House No.32 700.292 Sold 73-O4-2023
33 Row House Row House No.33 103.20s Sold 02-0s-2023
34 Row House Row House No.34 709.246 Sold o6-04-2023
35 Row House Row House No.35 108.291 Sold o6-04-2023
36 Row House Row House No.35 1,72.275 Sold L2-O5-2023



37 Row House Row House No.37 103.082 Sold 04-o5-2023
38 Row House Row House No.38 101.957 Sold 22-05-2023
39 Row House Row House No.39 L05.7 Sold L2-O5-2023

40 Row House Row House No.40 110.561 Sold LO-O4-2023
47 Row House Row House No.41 706.474 Sold L1-O5-2023

42 Row House Row House No.42 LLO,O4L Sold 26-06-2023

For Golden Realty lnfrastructures,

GOLDEN REALTY INFRASTRUCTU RES

Ar.
P a rt nEr7tft14; 6 /ls S& SBfl tttiin n aton'


